
Registration
Workshop materials and refreshments will be provided at no charge. All workshops will be held from 
8:30 a.m. to noon with registration at 8 a.m. Reproduce this form for counselors who will be attending 
a different workshop than the one indicated below.

Monday, September 29: Alexandria - LSU-A, Continuing Education Building, Industry RoomTT
Tuesday, September 30: Monroe - ULM, University Conference Center, Banquet HallTT
Wednesday, October 1:  Shreveport - LSU-S, Technology Center, Room 209TT
Thursday, October 2: Lake Charles - McNeese State University, Student Union, Para BallroomTT
Friday October 3: Lafayette - Chenier AuditoriumTT
Monday, October 6: Baton Rouge - Southern University, Student Union BallroomTT
Wednesday, October 8: Mandeville - Castine Center at Pelican ParkTT
Thursday, October 9: New Orleans - Delgado Community College, Student Life Center GymnasiumTT
Friday, October 10: Thibodaux - Nicholls State University, Student Union BallroomTT

Your School: 

School Address:

City:						      State: 				   Zip:

Counselor Name: Phone Number: E-mail Address:

 
Please return this form by fax or mail no later than Friday, September 5, 2008 to:
Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance
P.O. Box 91202
Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9202
(800) 259-5626, Ext. 1108  Fax: (225) 922-0790
E-mail: jmack@osfa.la.gov

LOSFA
Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance
Professional School Counselor Workshop 2008


